R.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHOR, ATELI MANDI, DIST.-MAHENDEGARH

Sr. No.

Candidate

1 Dr. S.P. Jain

2 Dr. Raj
kumar

3 Dr. Rajeev
Kumar

4 Dr.Virender
Singh Yadav
Dr. Renu

5 Yadav

Name Of The ' pesignation

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Principal

Assistant
Professor

TEACHING STAFF LIST FOR B.Ed & M.Ed

B.Ed

69%

65.87%

64%

83.60%

61.80%

M.Ed

70%

64.11%

66%0

66.66%0

67.50%

If yes, %oageof

Marks & specify Ph.D/Net
Yes/No

the subject

75%

64.11%

66.66%0

54.77%
(Hindi)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Sallery

40000/-

30000/-

21000/-

45000/-

21000/-

Joining
Date

Photo

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01-11-2016

02-07-2009



10

11

R.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHOR, ATELI MANDI, DIST.-MAHENDEGARH

Smt. Sarala
Yadav

Smt. Manju
Yadav

Sh. Mabhipal

Sh. Sudhir

Sh. Ajay
Kumar

Sh. Jagdish
Prasad Meena

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

TEACHING STAFF LIST FOR B.Ed & M.Ed

81.90%

71%

51.70%

66.75%

64.00%/

74.63%

59%

70%

60.85%

69.71%

63.00%

66.57%

63.22%
(Political
Science)

57.12%
(English)

56.22%
(Sanskrit)

56.81%
(English)

58.00%
(Science)

(History)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21000/-

21000/-

21000/-

21000/-

21000/-

21000/

01/11/2016

01/11/2016

01-08-2016

01/11/2019

11-01-2013

01/11/2019




R.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHOR, ATELI MANDI, DIST.-MAHENDEGARH

TEACHING STAFF LIST FOR B.Ed & M.Ed

1 Smt. Vimla Assistant

57.44%
0] oy
vadav Professor 62.90% 69.11% (Political No

21000/  01-11-2016
Science)

Sh. Rajesh .
13 81.609¢
Kumar Assistant 0

69.66% 55.45% No 21000/  01-11-2016 -
Professor
14
Sh. Yogeshwar Assistant
Singh Yadav professor 56% 75.26% 56% Yes 21000/-  07-03-2022
15
Dr. Asha Assistant 79.4% 64.83 62.78% Yes 21000/-  01-04-2023
Professor
16
Sh. Pramod Assistant 58.34% 68.56% 58.44% Yes 21000/- 01-04-2023
Professor
17
82.12%
Sh. Yogesh Assistant 75.16% 81.62% (Health & No 21000/-  01-04-2023
Professor Physical

Education)




18

19

20

21

R.P.S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION KHOR, ATELI MANDI, DIST.-MAHENDEGARH

Dr. Arvind
Kumar Yadav

Sh. Naveen
Kumar

Reena Devi

Sh. Inderjeet

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

TEACHING STAFF LIST FOR B.Ed & M.Ed

63.55%

67.90%

69%

59.50%

60%

70.20%

66.21%

63.55% Yes

Arts &
Craft No
(Music)

65.30% No
(Math)

55 %

( English) No

21000/-

21000/

21000/

21000/-

07-03-2022

01-11-2016

01-11-2016




