Sr. No.	Name Of The Candidate	Designation	B.Ed	M.Ed	If yes, %ageof Marks & specify the subject	Ph.D/Net Yes/No	Sallery	Joining Date	Photo
1	Dr. S.P. Jain	Professor	69%	70%	75%	Yes	40000/-	01/11/2016	8
2	Dr. Raj kumar	Professor	65.87%	64.11%	64.11%	Yes	30000/-	01/11/2016	
3	Dr. Rajeev Kumar	Associate Professor	64%	66%		Yes	21000/-	01/11/2016	
4	Dr.Virender Singh Yadav	Principal	83.60%	66.66%	66.66%	Yes	45000/-	01-11-2016	
5	Dr. Renu Yadav	Assistant Professor	61.80%	67.50%	54.77% (Hindi)	Yes	21000/-	02-07-2009	

6	Smt. Sarala Yadav	Assistant Professor	81.90%	59%	63.22% (Political Science)	No	21000/-	01/11/2016	
7	Smt. Manju Yadav	Assistant Professor	71%	70%	57.12% (English)	Yes	21000/-	01/11/2016	
8	Sh. Mahipal	Assistant Professor	51.70%	60.85%	56.22% (Sanskrit)	Yes	21000/-	01-08-2016	
9	Sh. Sudhir	Assistant Professor	66.75%	69.71%	56.81% (English)	Yes	21000/-	01/11/2019	
10	Sh. Ajay Kumar	Assistant Professor	64.00%/	63.00%	58.00% (Science)	Yes	21000/-	11-01-2013	
11	Sh. Jagdish Prasad Meena	Assistant Professor	74.63%	66.57%	(History)	Yes	21000/	01/11/2019	

12	Smt. Vimla Yadav	Assistant Professor	62.90%	69.11%	57.44% (Political Science)	No	21000/	01-11-2016	
13	Sh. Rajesh Kumar	Assistant Professor	81.60%	69.66%	55.45%	No	21000/	01-11-2016	
14	Sh. Yogeshwar Singh Yadav	Assistant Professor	56%	75.26%	56%	Yes	21000/-	07-03-2022	
15	Dr. Asha	Assistant Professor	79.4%	64.83	62.78%	Yes	21000/-	01-04-2023	
16	Sh. Pramod	Assistant Professor	58.34%	68.56%	58.44%	Yes	21000/-	01-04-2023	9
17	Sh. Yogesh	Assistant Professor	75.16%	81.62%	82.12% (Health & Physical Education)	No	21000/-	01-04-2023	

18	Dr. Arvind Kumar Yadav	Assistant Professor	63.55%	59.50%	63.55%	Yes	21000/-	07-03-2022
19	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Assistant Professor	•••••	60%	Arts & Craft (Music)	No	21000/	01-11-2016
20	Reena Devi	Assistant Professor	67.90%	70.20%	65.30% (Math)	No	21000/	01-11-2016
21	Sh. Inderjeet	Assistant Professor	69%	66.21%	55 % (English)	No	21000/-	